

Before the Hon'ble Judicial Magistrate First Class Indapur Pune,
At Indapur Pune
PWDVANo-14/2026

Exh.16

1. Mrs.Taslim Juned Sayyad(Martial Name)
Mrs. Taslim Sattar Shaikh (Maiden Name)

2. Master. Alfaaz Juned Sayyad

[Applicant No 1 for self and for
Applicant no 2 as natural guardian]

ORDER
Filed.

J.M.F.C., Indapur.
13/07/2026

V/s

Juned Wajir Sayyad (Husband)
& Ors Respondents

AFFIDAVIT OF ASSETS, INCOME
AND EXPENDITURE TO BE FILED BY
THE APPLICANT Is As Under As

AFFIDAVIT

I, Mrs.Taslim Juned Sayyad(Martial Name) Alias Mrs. Taslim Sattar Shaikh (Maiden Name) Age 26 yrs, Occu- House-wife R/at-Temburani Naka, Ganesh Nagar, Indapur Pune-413106 do hereby solemnly affirm and state as under:

PART-I

PERSONAL INFORMATION RELATING TO THE DEPONENT

S.No.	Description	Particulars
1.	Name	Taslim Juned Sayyad (Marital Name) Taslim Sattar Shaikh (Maiden Name)